
Revised Opening Hours from 1st May 2025

Abbey Pumping Station will be open to the public on the following dates:-

Normal Opening Hours apply - 11:00 am to 4:30 pm unless otherwise stated

Sunday 11th May Emergency Services Day LMTA Event

Monday 26th May Bank Holiday Museum and Grounds Open

Tuesday 27th May Holiday Railway Day LMTA Event

Saturday 7th June Railway with Teddies LMTA Event
Private Event after 3:00 pm

Thursday 26th June CAMRA Beer Festival Grounds only Open
Friday 27th June
Saturday 28th June

Saturday 5th July Railway with Meccano LMTA Event

Monday 14/21/28th July Museum and Grounds Open

Tuesday 15/22/29th July Railway Days LMTA Event

Monday 4/11/18th August Museum and Grounds Open

Tuesday 5/12/19 August Railway Days LMTA Event

Sunday 17th August Summer Family Fun Day LMTA Event

Saturday 4th October Railway Day with Models LMTA Event

Monday 20th October Museum and Grounds Open

Tuesday 21st October Holiday Railway Day LMTA Event

Saturday 25th October Steam with the Team LMTA Event

Saturday 29th November Steam with the Team LMTA Event

Sunday 30th November Christmas Steam Day LMTA Event


